ALL-NEW RENAULT SCENIC & GRAND SCENIC EASYLIFE RANGE
LOCAL OTR PRICES — JANUARY 2019

SCENIC RANGE:

Play TCe 140

Play TCe 140 Auto EDC

Play Blue dClI 120:

Iconic TCe 140:

Iconic TCe 140 Auto EDC:
Iconic Blue dCl 120:
Signature TCe 140
Signature TCe 140 Auto EDC
Signature Blue dCi 120

GRAND SCENIC RANGE:
Play TCe 140

Play TCe 140 Auto EDC

Play Blue dClI 120:

Iconic TCe 140:

Iconic TCe 140 Auto EDC:
Iconic Blue dCl 120:

Signature TCe 140

Signature TCe 140 Auto EDC
Signature Blue dCi 120

£19,577.74 OTR
£20,890.24 OTR
£21,546.49 OTR
£20,715.24 OTR
£22,027.74 OTR
£22,325.24 OTR
£22,115.24 OTR
£23,427.74 OTR
£23,725.24 OTR

£21,152.74 OTR
£22,465.24 OTR
£23,121.49 OTR
£22,290.24 OTR
£23,602.74 OTR
£23,900.24 OTR
£23,690.24 OTR
£25,002.74 OTR
£25,300.24 OTR

0% FINANCE AVAILABLE OVER 4 YEARS WITH NO MINIMUM DEPOSIT
INCLUDING A £250 DEALER DEPOSIT CONTRIBUTION

PLEASE SPEAK TO A MEMBER OF OUR SALES TEAM FOR FURTHER
INFORMATION ON ALTERNATIVE FINANCE PACKAGES OR CASH DEAL.

OPTIONS:



20" QUARTZ Alloy Wheels:

8.7” Touchscreen — R-Link 2:
Emergency Spare Wheel (Space Saver):
Full LED Headlights:

Rear Parking Camera:

Nappa Leather Steering Wheel:
Longitudinal Roof Bars:

PAINT:

Glacier White:

Metallic Paint:

Renault I.D. Metallic Paint (Arctic White):

Glacier White with Contrasting Roof:

Metallic Paint with Contrasting Roof (Play & Iconic):

Metallic Paint with Contrasting Roof (Signature)

Renault I.D. Metallic Paint with Contrasting Roof (Arctic White):
Renault I.D. Metallic Paint with Contrasting Roof (Arctic White):

OPTION PACKS:

Safety Pack Premium - Adaptive Cruise Control, Lane Keeping Assist
and Safe Distance Warning:

Parking Pack Premium - Hands Free Parking, 360 Degree
Parking Sensors and Blind Spot Warning:

Look Pack Premium: Panoramic Fixed Glass Sunroof with Electrically
Operated Sunblind, Extra Tinted Rear Windows and Tailgate
and Electro chrome Rear-view Mirror: (Iconic versions)

BOSE® Pack - BOSE Sound system: 11 speakers with a digital
amplifier + 1 Subwoofer:

Leather Pack Premium - Full leather Upholstery, Driver and Front
Passenger Seats (Electrically Adjustable Fore/Aft, Height and Recline)
+ Heated Seats + Driver Seat with Memory and Courtesy Function,
Front Passenger Seat with ISOFIX and Under-seat Storage:

£83.33
£250.00
£91.67
£416.67
£166.67
£79.17
£208.33

NC

£458.33
£541.67
£333.33
£791.66
£458.33
£875.00
£541.67

£547.67

£416.67

£666.66

£416.67

£1,041.66



