ALL-NEW RENAULT SCENIC & GRAND SCENIC EASYLIFE RANGE LOCAL OTR PRICES – JANUARY 2019



SCENIC RANGE:

Play TCe 140	£19,577.74 OTR
Play TCe 140 Auto EDC	£20,890.24 OTR
Play Blue dCI 120:	£21,546.49 OTR
Iconic TCe 140:	£20,715.24 OTR
Iconic TCe 140 Auto EDC:	£22,027.74 OTR
Iconic Blue dCI 120:	£22,325.24 OTR
Signature TCe 140	£22,115.24 OTR
Signature TCe 140 Auto EDC	£23,427.74 OTR
Signature Blue dCi 120	£23,725.24 OTR

GRAND SCENIC RANGE:

Play TCe 140	£21,152.74 OTR
Play TCe 140 Auto EDC	£22,465.24 OTR
Play Blue dCI 120:	£23,121.49 OTR
Iconic TCe 140:	£22,290.24 OTR
Iconic TCe 140 Auto EDC:	£23,602.74 OTR
Iconic Blue dCI 120:	£23,900.24 OTR
Signature TCe 140	£23,690.24 OTR
Signature TCe 140 Auto EDC	£25,002.74 OTR
Signature Blue dCi 120	£25,300.24 OTR

O% FINANCE AVAILABLE OVER 4 YEARS WITH NO MINIMUM DEPOSIT INCLUDING A £250 DEALER DEPOSIT CONTRIBUTION

PLEASE SPEAK TO A MEMBER OF OUR SALES TEAM FOR FURTHER INFORMATION ON ALTERNATIVE FINANCE PACKAGES OR CASH DEAL.

OPTIONS:

•	20" QUARTZ Alloy Wheels: 8.7" Touchscreen – R-Link 2: Emergency Spare Wheel (Space Saver): Full LED Headlights: Rear Parking Camera: Nappa Leather Steering Wheel: Longitudinal Roof Bars:	£83.33 £250.00 £91.67 £416.67 £166.67 £79.17 £208.33
PAINT:		
•	Glacier White: Metallic Paint: Renault I.D. Metallic Paint (Arctic White): Glacier White with Contrasting Roof: Metallic Paint with Contrasting Roof (Play & Iconic): Metallic Paint with Contrasting Roof (Signature) Renault I.D. Metallic Paint with Contrasting Roof (Arctic White): Renault I.D. Metallic Paint with Contrasting Roof (Arctic White):	NC £458.33 £541.67 £333.33 £791.66 £458.33 £875.00 £541.67
OPTION PACKS:		
•	Safety Pack Premium - Adaptive Cruise Control, Lane Keeping Assist and Safe Distance Warning:	£547.67
•	Parking Pack Premium - Hands Free Parking, 360 Degree Parking Sensors and Blind Spot Warning:	£416.67
•	Look Pack Premium: Panoramic Fixed Glass Sunroof with Electrically Operated Sunblind, Extra Tinted Rear Windows and Tailgate and Electro chrome Rear-view Mirror: (Iconic versions)	£666.66
•	BOSE® Pack - BOSE Sound system: 11 speakers with a digital amplifier + 1 Subwoofer:	£416.67
•	Leather Pack Premium - Full leather Upholstery, Driver and Front Passenger Seats (Electrically Adjustable Fore/Aft, Height and Recline) + Heated Seats + Driver Seat with Memory and Courtesy Function, Front Passenger Seat with ISOFIX and Under-seat Storage:	£1,041.66